NORTH'M

City of North Miami
776 NE 125 Street

F L OT R I North Miami, FL 33161
PARKS AND RECREATION P: (305) 893-6511 F: (305) 892-8639
www.northmiamifl.gov
Youth Opportunity Board Internship Application
Information contained herein shall be used only for the purpose of determining eligibility in the program.
PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY.

APPLICANT

First Name: Last Name: Middle Initial

Address:

City: State: Zip Code:

Cell Phone: Home Phone: E-mail:

School: G.P.A. Grade Completed:

OTHER INFORMATION

1.
2.
3.

Are you at least 16 years of age? Yes No O
Are you a U.S. Citizen or lawfully authorized to work in the U.S.? Yesd NoU

Are you related to a City: employee, elected official, or any Board member? Yesd No U
If yes, name of relative and relationship to relative

Do you or your family receive government assistance? Yesd NoU

Are you eligible for the free lunch program at school? YesUd NoQ

Have you participated in this summer internship program in the past? Yesd Nod
If yes, in which department?

How many words per a minute to you type?

List any previous job experience.

Employer: Job Title: Supervisor

Specific Duties:

List any special skills, talents, or experiences you feel would be relevant.

The City of North Miami, Florida adheres to a policy of non-discrimination in employment and is an Equal Opportunity Employer




Qi

PARKS AND RECREATION

City of North Miami
776 NE 125 Street

North Miami, FL 33161

P: (305) 893-6511 F: (305) 892-8639

www.northmiamifl.gov

10. From the following list, please check your top five departments that you will be interested in

working in.

Building Department
City Attorney’s Office
City Clerk’s Office
City Manager/P10
Finance

Library

o000 0oop

Community Planning & Development
Information Technology (I.T.)

Museum of Contemporary Art (MOCA)

oooo000o

Office of the Mayor & Council
Parks, Recreation & Culture Arts
Parks, Recreation & Culture Arts Admin
Personnel Administration

Police Department
Public Works

Purchasing

Risk Management

HOUSEHOLD INFORMATION (Must include ALL household members)

Relationship to | Age
Name Applicant Date of Birth Occupation

1 Applicant

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

The City of North Miami, Florida adheres to a policy of non-discrimination in employment and is an Equal Opportunity Employer






